Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Pack 146
Total Time

24.1521
24.1705
24.1975
24.3403
24.3421
24.6525
24.7171
24.7654
24.7980
26.7865

Avg MPH
225.14

224.96
224.71
223.39
223.38
220.57
219.99
219.56

Car Name

Silver Surfer

Red Rider

Quick Silver
Great Balls of Fire
Fragile

Ralph S. Mouse
BSA

Pretty but slow
Diamond

Galileo




